

LPA No.88 of 2019

02.03.2020

Present:

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate, with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Ashish Verma, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 4 and 12.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General, with Mr. J.K. Verma, Mr. Ranjan Sharma, Ms. Ritta Goswami and Mr. Nand Lal Thakur, Additional Advocates General, for respondents No.5 to 10.

Mr. Varun Rana, Advocate for proforma respondents No.11 and 13.

At the request of learned counsel for respondents No.1 to 4 and 12, list next week.

(L. Narayana Swamy)
Chief Justice

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

March 02, 2020
(*Mukesh*)