

Shyam Lal Vs. Fateh Singh and others

LPA No. 88 of 2019

19.10.2023 Present: Mr.Ajit Pal Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.B.S. Attri, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 4 and 12.

Ms.Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No. 5 to 10.

As prayed, list on **20th December, 2023.**

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

***(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge.***

19th October, 2023.
(Keshav)

