

Shyam Lal vs. Fateh Singh & Ors.

LPA No. 88 of 2019

27.03.2024 Present: Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Ashish Verma, Advocate, for the Caveators.

Mr. I. N. Mehta, Mr. Y. W. Chauhan, Sr. Addl. A.Gs. with
Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Ms. Sharmila Patial, Addl.
A.Gs. and Mr. Raj Negi, Dy. A.Gs., for the
respondent(s)-State.

As prayed for, list on 03.04.2024.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

27th March, 2024
(sanjeev)