

Shyam Lal vs. Fateh Singh

LPA No. 88/2019

2.5.2024 Present: Mr. Ajeet Pal Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 4.
Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Ms. Sharmila Patial, Addl. A.Gs., and Mr. Raj Negi, Dy.A.G. for the respondents-State.

On the request of learned counsel for respondents No. 1 to 4, list on 9.5.2024.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

2.5.2024
(pankaj)