

Shyam Lal Vs. Fateh Singh and others.

LPA No. 88 of 2019

26.12.2024 **Present:** None for the appellant.

Mr.Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 4.

Mr.Sidharth Jalta, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

As prayed, list before appropriate Bench after ensuing Winter Vacation on **15th May, 2024.**

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

***(Rakesh Kainthla),
Judge.***

26th December, 2024.
(Keshav)